
100 m - DO 6 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Halířová Adéla 15 2014 D6

2. Theuerová Laura 3 Tores 2014 D6

3. Barč Adam 4 Barčátka 2014 H6

4. Kaňovský Jonáš 11 Modrá ústřice 2014 H6

5. Lasáková Kristýna 18 2015 D6

6. Smutná Magaléna 14 2015 D6

7. Mučková Tereza 7 SDH Ludgeřovice 2014 D6

8. Chříbková Isabella 5 Sokol Závada 2014 D6

9. Demková Klára 1 Závada 2014 D6

10. Valentová Marika 12 2015 D6

11. Lippová Anežka 17 SK Černé Plíce 2016 D6

12. Holec Lukáš 2 Huslenky 2015 H6

13. Vojta Plaček 8 Závada děti 2016 H6

14. Tokarčík Petr 6 2015 H6

15. Mlýnek Martin 9 2016 H6

16. Kaňovská Júlia 10 Modrá ústřice 2017 D6

17. Rubeš Vendelín 16 2017 H6

Závadská 10 - 14.6.2020
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100 m - DO 6 LET - CHLAPCI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Barč Adam 4 Barčátka 2014 H6

2. Kaňovský Jonáš 11 Modrá ústřice 2014 H6

3. Holec Lukáš 2 Huslenky 2015 H6

4. Vojta Plaček 8 Závada děti 2016 H6

5. Tokarčík Petr 6 2015 H6

6. Mlýnek Martin 9 2016 H6

7. Rubeš Vendelín 16 2017 H6

100 m - DO 6 LET - DÍVKY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Halířová Adéla 15 2014 D6

2. Theuerová Laura 3 Tores 2014 D6

3. Lasáková Kristýna 18 2015 D6

4. Smutná Magaléna 14 2015 D6

5. Mučková Tereza 7 SDH Ludgeřovice 2014 D6

6. Chříbková Isabella 5 Sokol Závada 2014 D6

7. Demková Klára 1 Závada 2014 D6

8. Valentová Marika 12 2015 D6

9. Lippová Anežka 17 SK Černé Plíce 2016 D6

10. Kaňovská Júlia 10 Modrá ústřice 2017 D6
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